. LUANCO 2020

A # CSN3* . CSN CJ 24 julio al 2 agosto

ANCADES

Informe generado el 29 de Abril de 2024 a las 05:23

1,30 m 25 de Julio de 2020

Ordenes de Salida

o
(o]} N L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais P T
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
CRIADOR
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
CENTELLA POP (174) UGENA OLIAS,
Pablo
1 CONTENDRO / AMANDA 107526 149404 ES
EL TRASMILLAR / EL
X ACORD Il / 2009 /
. TRASMILLAR
CASTANA / CDE
DADDO DE ARRATIA SERRANO SAEZ,
(163) lvan
2 ACTION BREAKER / JADE 123313 HERMANOS ALCALA- 1791 ES
DU MESNIL DAN X GALIANO /
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY / HERMANOS ALCALA-
2013 / CASTANA / CDE GALIANO
FERNANDEZ
CHARBARCO BLUE
SANCHEZ,
PS (48) )
Alejandro
3 CHACCO-BLUE / LAWITO 140968 248848 ES
, FERNANDEZ
/2011 / ALAZAN /
SANCHEZ,
OLDBG
ALEJANDRO / NONE
HALIFAX (18) SODING, Lul
4 NONE / NONE / 2008 / 139083 ' 17316 ES
LUIS CABANAS
TORDO / BWP
GODINO / NONE
COCO (143) PERIS JENSEN,
5 COCONUT GROVE / 90956 Cristébal 93156 ES
JALME ] / 2007 / E. LUIS PERIS
ALAZANA / KWPN DOMINGO / NONE
BAKA DEL TOONS DEL CORRAL
(37) LEPPER, Sergio
6 SPIRIT OF SEMILLY / 141588 [Abs] 15905 ES
QUARTOON /2011 / FOCUS EQUINE SL/
CASTANO / SF NONE
DOVELA DE ]
RADO NARVAEZ,
CAPELLAN (95) Ju 9
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY / Ricardo
112259 CUADRA CASA’L 234432 ES
QUARELA DE TOSCANE
CAPELLAN / CUADRA
X CORIANO / 2011/ ,
- CASA’L CAPELLAN
CASTANA / CDE
USTINOV COCO RODRIGUEZ
(157) PINEIRO, Sofia
8 USTINOV / ELLA X PRIME 116763 SOFIA RODRIGUEZ 154233 ES
TIME / 2011 / NEGRA / PINEIRO / MARIO

CDE SUAREZ



oS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

INABAB (33)
NABAB DE REVE /
WADINENT X PADINUS /

2013/ CASTANA / KWPN

VIENTO DE
CAPELLAN (135)
VIDAR / BREEZER VAN
HET ARENDSHOF X
THUNDER VAN DE
ZUUTHOEVE / 2013/
CASTANA / CDE

HAN SOLO (175)
QUATAR DE PLAPE /
PRALINE DE
BORDENAVE X DAGUET
DU ROCHAU /2011 /
TORDA / AA.

ULTRASONIC D'AUGE

(14)
HELLO PIERVILLE SF /
HERA BRULAIRE SF /
2008 / BAYO / SF

GALA (75)
SPARTACUS / M
CONTENANCE / 2012/
CASTANA / HOLST

MIDELITY 'B' (62)
ELVIS TER PUTTE /
VIDELITY M X NONSTOP

/2012 / CASTANO / BWP

URKA DE FLEYRES
(113)

KANNAN / OLIMPIC STAR

KEHOEY X TRESOR DU
RENOM / 2008 /
CASTANA / SF

PACIFIC DU CRIOLO
(183)
VERDI / JEZABEL DE
PIENCE / 2003 /
ALAZANA / SF

LAGUN (177)
GUEPARDO / LADY
SERIN / 2007 / CASTANA
/ CDE

RAGGAMUFFIN (6)
IDEAL DE LA LOGE /
FAUVE DE LA GRANGE /
2005 / ALAZANA / SF

L.A.C.

130195

125073

116060

107114

121723

137645

128396

109012

82290

91689

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

DE SIMON LOMO,
Maria Teresa
[Vet*]
TERESA DE SIMON
LOMO / TEAM NIJHOF

NUNEZ RIVA,
Santiago
CAMPOS DE NEMBRO
SL / CUADRA CASA’L
CAPELLAN

URQUIZA
DOMINGO, Paula
ALFONSO URQUIZA
ECHEVARREN / Y.EL

AMOR

BORHO GIRON,
Carlos
HELLO HOLDINGS, 31
SLU / SUSANA
EPAILLARD

GONZALEZ-
SAAVEDRA
GARCIA, Carlos
JOSE MANUEL BANGO
ALVAREZ / TIMM
PETERS

GONZALEZ
ALONSO,
Guillermo
VICTORIA ALEXEEVA
/ FRANCOIS BEX-
KORSTEN

MATEOQOS DE
URBINA, Carmen
JOSE MARIA MATEOS

SALGADO / NONE

VERDUGO VELON,
ifigo [Adul
RUNESCO HIPPO, S.L.
/ NONE

VALLADOLID
MEDINA,
Alejandro
ALEJANDRO
VALLADOLID MEDINA
/ Y.CAMPOCERRADO

ARANGO VARELA,
Claudia [Abs]
JOSE ARANGO
LASAOSA / NONE

L.D.N.

15909

17064

19166

242376

327995

220538

137945

16509

2672

49909

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

ALPINESTAR DU FIEF
(26)
ROCK’N ROLL SEMILLY /
JONQUILLE DU FIEF /
2010 / CASTANO / SF

FISCUS (169)
CLINTON / TESS X NO
LIMIT / 2010 / CASTANA
/ KWPN

CADUM DE
CHAMPLOUE (153)
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
FEDUM DE CHAMPLOUE
X LAUDANUM /2012 /

CASTANA / SF

DUM DUM (162)
UNION JACK VELVET /
IOUTY DE SAINT LEO X
DUM'POM /2013 /
ALAZAN / SF

COQUETA (173)
CONTENDRO |/
AMANDA X ACORD 1 /
2008 / CASTANA / CDE

HELGA (47)
NONE / NONE / 2012 /
CASTANO / KWPN

CRACK DU HAZARD
(16)
CONTENDRO | / DONNA
DE ENNESCHBACH X
DONATELLI I /2011 /
CASTANA / BELGA

E.LANDGRAF (145)
VERDI TN / W-
LANDGRAVIN X

HEARTBREAKER / 2009

/ CASTANA / KWPN

FALUA JR (96)
REY Z / LANARCOS X
NARCOS 11/2012/
ALAZANA / CDE

SAMBA MOUCHE
(36)

CHEF ROUGE / OASIS
MOUCHE X QREDO DE
PAULSTRA /2006 /
CASTANA / SF

L.A.C.

138307

129166

133059

137270

105639

141045

127283

136100

118629

120510

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

CONDE REAL DE
ASUA, Ivan [Abs]
HA HORSES
TRADING, S.L. / NONE

TAMAMES
YRAOLA, Adolfo
BROAMM MOTOR
ESPANA SL / W. VAN
GESTEL & M. STOOP

RIVA GIL, Leticia
RASO DE LOS
MORALES, S.L./
JEAN-MARIE CHARLOT

SERRANO SAEZ,
lvan
DIMAS NOVAL /
ELEVAGE VELVET LA
GSTINE

UGENA OLIAS,
Pablo
PABLO UGENA OLIAS
/ EL TRASMILLAR

FERNANDEZ
SANCHEZ,
Alejandro
FERNANDEZ

SANCHEZ,
ALEJANDRO / NONE

CABANAS
GODINO, Luis
LUIS CABANAS
GODINO / FRANCIS
BEYER

PERIS JENSEN,
Cristébal
CRISTOBAL PERIS
DOMINGO / NONE

JURADO NARVAEZ,
Ricardo
JUAN RIVA FRANCOS
/ YJUAN RIVA
FRANCOS

DEL CORRAL
LEPPER, Sergio
[Abs]
MIGUEL PINA IRITIA /
NONE

L.D.N.

14077

17902

15979

1791

149404

248848

17316

93156

234432

15905

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



	1,30 m
	25 de Julio de 2020


